1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
7.0

8.0
9.0
9.1
10.0

10.1
11.0
12.0
13.0

discover..... \"

UXBRILOE

MEETING AGENDA

MEETING OF THE UXBRIDGE BIA BOARD
Thursday, August 22nd, 2024 @ 7:00 p.m
LOCATION: hybrid — Municipal offices Boardroom / Microsoft Teams

CALL TO ORDER 5 minutes (Items 1.0-4.0)
DISCLOSURE OF PECUNIARY INTEREST AND THE GENERAL NATURE THEREOF
APPROVAL OF AGENDA

3.1 Review and approval of agenda dated August 22nd, 2024.

ADOPTION OF MINUTES
4.1 For meeting dated July 23rd, 2024.

DELEGATIONS — None.
BOARD BUSINESS 40 minutes

Winter Décor (Att #1)

“Diva Night” Event Planning
Banners

Holiday Ad Page
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS & UPDATES

OTHER BUSINESS 5 minutes
BIA Clothing (Att #2)

FINANCE / BUDGET 5 minutes

2025 Budget Prep
NEW BUSINESS 5 Minutes
BOARD ROUND TABLE - What’s new and exciting 5 minutes
ADJOURNMENT

Interior Page Functions

Printer Friendhs Foant Sive Share

Next scheduled meeting of the Board: September 26th, 2024 @
7:00p.m






