

MEETING AGENDA

MEETING OF THE UXBRIDGE BIA BOARD Thursday, August 22nd, 2024 @ 7:00 p.m LOCATION: hybrid – Municipal offices Boardroom / Microsoft Teams

1.0	CALL TO ORDER	5 minutes (Items 1.0-4.0)
2.0	DISCLOSURE OF PECUNIARY INTEREST AND THE GENERAL N	IATURE THEREOF
3.0	APPROVAL OF AGENDA3.1 Review and approval of agenda dated August 22nd, 2024.	
4.0	ADOPTION OF MINUTES 4.1 For meeting dated July 23rd, 2024.	
5.0	DELEGATIONS - None.	
6.0	BOARD BUSINESS	40 minutes
6.1	Winter Décor (Att #1)	
6.2	"Diva Night" Event Planning	
6.3	Banners	
6.4	Holiday Ad Page	
7.0	CORRESPONDENCE	
8.0	REPORTS & UPDATES	
9.0	OTHER BUSINESS	5 minutes
9.1	BIA Clothing (Att #2)	
10.0	FINANCE / BUDGET	5 minutes
10.1	2025 Budget Prep	
11.0	NEW BUSINESS	5 Minutes
12.0	BOARD ROUND TABLE - What's new and exciting	5 minutes
13.0	ADJOURNMENT	

Interior Page Functions

Printer Friendly Font Size Share

Next scheduled meeting of the Board: September 26th, 2024 @ 7:00p.m